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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        Installation, Repair and Replacement 
          of Various Electrical, Lighting, Traffic Control, 

         Security, Audio-Video, and Public Address Systems 

Project Name: Infrastructure at ORD and MDW           Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard  

 

Specification No.:   135281               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:  Thursday, April 14, 2016  Conference Location:  CDA ORD AMC  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

John Antonacci City of Chicago 773-686-2320 john.antonacci@cityofchicago.org 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

David Bowman City of Chicago 773-686-7089 dbowman@cityofchicago.org 

Karen Bloom Aldridge Electric 847-680-5200 kbloom@aldridgegroup.com 

Charles Winters The Will Group  312-263-6450 cwinters@thewillgroup.com 

Shon Harris 
LiveWire Electrical & 

Construction, Inc. 
708-535-6001 sharris@livewire-systems.com 

William R. Hartmann Hartmann Electric Co., Inc. 847-734-1260 whartmann@hatmannelectric.com 

Thomas D, McElroy, II 
Level-(1) Global Solutions, 

LLC 
312-202-3300 

tdm@level-1.com 

 

Mohammed Khan 
Catalyst Consulting Group, 

Inc. 
773-988-5720 mkhan@catconsult.com 
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 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Martin J. Rogers Meade 708-588-6088 mjr@meade100.com 

Leo Karall SPAAN Tech, Inc.  312-277-8866 lkarall@spaantech.com 

Ray Montelongo Montel Technologies, LLC 815-966-1267 ray@monteltech.com 

Michael Hancock Meade 708-588-2508 mhancock@meade100.com 

Marco Garza Federal Signal  708-465-0517 mgarza@fedsig.com 

Dave Carson Federal Signal 708-587-3069 dcarson@fedsig.com 

Steve Mancione  Pace Systems, Inc. 630-395-2191 smancione@pace-systems.com 

Tony Satariano Atlas IED 815-291-7437 tony.satariano@atlasied.com 

Bruce H. Kramer 
Interstate Electronics 

Company 
630-789-8700 bkramer@iecusa.com 

James Laskero J.A. Watts, Inc. 312-997-3720 jlaskero@jwincorporated.com 

Chris Mccormick Prime Electric Co., Inc. 312-433-9111 cmccormick@prime-electric.net 

Bill Hartmann Jr. Hartmann Electric Co., Inc. 815-621-9292 bhartmann@hartmannelectric.com 

Marty McHugh Sonoma Electrical Services 815-320-3222 martym@sonoma-electrical.com 
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 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Martin Hollerin Sonoma Electrical Services 815-320-3222 martinh@sonoma-electrical.com 

 


